
Stand: 25.01.2017 / 11:37:50

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 19.-22.01.2017 [381704001] 20.01.2017 - 22.01.2017

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4-6j.  LK 1-2

1. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Catosino258 8.50P
2. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Santhaga Gold1,346 8.40P
3. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coal Quidam451 8.30P
4. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chagracon PS1,351 8.20P
5. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Gambrinus 94721 8.00P
5. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Mackmyra910 8.00P
7. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cash and Fly233 7.90P
8. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Now and Ever958 7.80P
9. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Coachella 4450 7.70P
9. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchento PS494 7.70P
9. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Very Good 21,354 7.70P

12. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cornet Colbert539 7.60P
12. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coupe du Monde560 7.60P
12. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Lawica1,362 7.60P
15. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Hubba Bubba 2763 7.50
15. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lilly Le848 7.50
15. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shanty 371,134 7.50
18. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthinder1,361 7.40
19. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chadellano PS321 7.30
20. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Coco Chanel 247455 7.20
21. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Clarinette 2430 7.10
22. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthicosse PS520 7.00
22. Hubertus Große-Lümern (RV Albersloh e.V.) Lopezia871 7.00
22. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Master Cover919 7.00
25. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Bingo 19393 6.80
26. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cloubette PS447 6.50
26. Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.) Chacolbet1,356 6.50
28. Hubertus Große-Lümern (RV Albersloh e.V.) Avellino 6658 5.90
29. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centoulon283 5.80
30. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cakanna1,353 5.60

1/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4-6j.  LK 3-6

1. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchadess1,399 8.20P
2. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Schoccocina1,125 8.00P
3. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diablito PS614 7.80P
4. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diaron 2620 7.60P
5. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Titeuf1,219 7.50P
6. Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen) Ali Baba 16123 7.30P
6. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Carlson 131214 7.30P
6. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Lena RH834 7.30P
9. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Baloutendro68 7.20
9. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Chupa Chup 10409 7.20
9. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Tabalou PS1,196 7.20
9. Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sarah Anlait1,367 7.20
9. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carliot PS1,398 7.20

14. Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Gin Fizz 68728 7.00
15. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Contadeso512 6.90
15. Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Flecky 58701 6.90
15. Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen) Little Jo 24860 6.90
15. Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sunbuca H1,191 6.90
19. Embla Stigson (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen-Hollen e.) Touch of Black Magic1,225 6.80
20. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quacetto1,004 6.70
21. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Barbalou 273 6.40
22. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Capri 112187 6.10
22. Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) No Limit 67951 6.10
24. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Unesco 381,232 6.00
25. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Chagolden PS324 5.80
26. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Bonifatius de Cologne102 5.00
26. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Calida CB136 5.00
28. Embla Stigson (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen-Hollen e.) Power of Love 71,342 4.50

1/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4-6j.  LK 3-6

1. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stakkion PS1,169 8.10P
2. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Cliff 79438 7.90P
3. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chloé Star PS398 7.70P
3. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cocogold1,384 7.70P
5. Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Atleet FS56 7.40P
5. Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Conrad 138507 7.40P
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2/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5-7j.  LK 1-2

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coal Quidam451 8.70P
2. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Conchetta S495 8.50P
3. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Chimoya JK390 8.30P
3. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthicosse PS520 8.30P
5. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centolou PS282 8.20P
5. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Sir Stakkato1,141 8.20P
7. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Calcio 2132 8.10P
7. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Strategie B1,186 8.10P
7. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clin d´Or1,405 8.10P

10. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Carpacce220 7.90P
10. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Campari 3011,277 7.90P
10. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centomina PS1,360 7.90P
10. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Goldeneye 191,407 7.90P
14. Kim Rademacher (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Abou Lagraa4 7.80
14. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cornet Colbert539 7.80
14. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Costa Rica 63556 7.80
14. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Now and Ever958 7.80
14. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Stacento's Paul1,162 7.80
19. Margrethe Vist Hartmann (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Charly GLB345 7.70
19. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Go for Blue HBC731 7.70
19. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lilly Le848 7.70
19. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shanty 371,134 7.70
23. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) My Hennessy1,316 7.60
24. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chandler 7329 7.50
24. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Lohengrin 92867 7.50
24. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Santhaga Gold1,346 7.50
27. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Cancara E1,337 7.40
28. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Nobbie953 7.30
28. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Giulietta G1,294 7.30
28. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Lawica1,362 7.30
31. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cash and Fly233 7.20
31. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Chameur TB326 7.20
31. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lantlord816 7.20
31. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Camador SB1,336 7.20
35. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Cornet's Crown 2540 7.10
35. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Mackmyra910 7.10
35. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chagracon PS1,351 7.10
38. Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Catjall254 7.00
38. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacloubal318 7.00
38. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Coco Chanel 247455 7.00
38. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchento PS494 7.00
38. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Conlouet503 7.00
38. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Hägerort's Feiner Fritz745 7.00
38. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Livorno 61865 7.00
45. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Quite Balou1,341 6.90
46. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Plot Green985 6.80
47. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Afrika 6114 6.70
47. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Cornell 221,314 6.70
49. Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Basko 980 6.50
50. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacarew1,364 6.30
51. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Quite Pleasure1,068 5.70
52. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Coachella 4450 5.00

2/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5-7j.  LK 1-2

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cranberry 10570 8.60P
2. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Canberra 59170 8.40P
3. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Perfect Blue977 8.30P
3. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conketo Blue1,386 8.30P
5. Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Coburn452 8.20P
5. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Floyd O1,281 8.20P
7. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stakira 21,347 8.10P
7. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthinder1,361 8.10P
9. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Barrades JK79 8.00P
9. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Fayenka Sitte681 8.00P
9. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lavender Brown825 8.00P
9. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Romeo 8491,087 8.00P

2/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5-7j.  LK 3-5
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1. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Channan PS333 8.30P
2. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Contadeso512 8.00P
3. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Carom 2218 7.80P
3. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Charlivio342 7.80P
5. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cherianda PS366 7.70P
5. Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Quentaya 31,031 7.70P
7. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacclan303 7.50P
8. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Amazing 3529 7.40P
9. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Baloutendro68 7.20
9. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diaron 2620 7.20
9. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Janis Joplin de Cologne774 7.20

12. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W735 7.10
13. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Blue Ivy 397 6.90
13. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Lena RH834 6.90
13. Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen) Little Jo 24860 6.90
13. Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) No Limit 67951 6.90
17. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Titeuf1,219 6.70
18. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Barbalou 273 6.50
19. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthaquino519 6.40
20. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Lupita 4906 6.30
21. Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Conrad 138507 6.20
22. Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen) Ali Baba 16123 6.10
23. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Sixtus K1,145 5.90
24. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Carlson 131214 5.80
24. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Checkpoint's Lea359 5.80
24. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Vinjo 21,251 5.80
27. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Calida CB136 5.70
28. Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Lausejunge H824 5.20

2/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5-7j.  LK 3-5

1. Helena Torstensson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacco du Rouet1,306 8.20P
2. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quacetto1,004 7.90P
3. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacco`s Airline313 7.80P
3. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Fitz Roy 5698 7.80P
5. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O417 7.70P
5. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Condavel497 7.70P
7. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) At the top 254 7.50P
8. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Blue Bay Barracuda95 7.30P
8. Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Cheval Blanc 4371 7.30P
8. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Cliff 79438 7.30P

3/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster  6-8j.  LK 1-2

1. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clin d´Or1,405 0.00 / 54.75P
2. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Burrita111 0.00 / 56.90P
3. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Lohengrin 92867 0.00 / 57.67P
4. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sancentina1,104 0.00 / 58.98P
5. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Diarra623 0.00 / 60.40P
6. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Channy334 0.00 / 62.04P
7. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Go for Blue HBC731 0.00 / 63.34P
8. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Cocominka EST464 0.00 / 63.57P
9. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Romeo 8491,087 0.00 / 64.53P

10. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Cantulos179 0.00 / 65.90P
11. Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Cevinja 2289 0.00 / 66.19
12. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Feminka684 0.00 / 66.52
13. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Continental Blue1,373 0.00 / 66.84
14. Felix Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Captain Sharky 4192 0.00 / 67.17
15. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Con Dition1,388 0.00 / 67.49
16. Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Quadron1,006 0.00 / 67.60
17. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaceto1,371 0.00 / 68.25
18. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaciente1,343 0.00 / 68.32
19. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Captain Maddox1,291 0.00 / 68.43
20. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacoon Blue1,401 0.00 / 68.58
21. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chavoltus1,365 0.00 / 68.59
21. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Baloutelli 21,387 0.00 / 68.59
23. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Taormina 81,299 0.00 / 68.64
24. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccobel308 0.00 / 68.90
25. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Call me Baby Blue142 0.00 / 69.35
26. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Der is et609 0.00 / 69.46
27. Margrethe Vist Hartmann (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Fernando 720687 0.00 / 69.79
28. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo1,072 0.25 / 70.23
29. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Chandro Blue332 0.25 / 70.57
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30. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Carl 711,406 0.50 / 71.23
31. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chalou du Rouet325 0.75 / 72.52
32. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sanvacca1,114 1.00 / 73.82
33. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Crabat 8567 4.00 / 53.47
34. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Queenessa Verdi1,026 4.00 / 54.83
35. Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Spirit of Ecstasy 21,158 4.00 / 58.75
36. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Caillou 44125 4.00 / 61.48
37. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Chicago White Sox 2381 4.00 / 62.47
38. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Canberra 59170 4.00 / 63.45
39. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Calcio 2132 4.00 / 64.76
40. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Quantify1,296 4.00 / 66.51
41. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lavender Brown825 4.00 / 67.06
42. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Cancara E1,337 4.00 / 67.48
43. Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Coburn452 4.00 / 67.95
44. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Cyra 74597 4.00 / 68.48
45. Margrethe Vist Hartmann (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Charly GLB345 4.00 / 69.05
46. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Castelana 3246 4.00 / 69.13
47. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Cornell 221,314 4.50 / 76.23
48. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Ustina 81,236 4.75 / 72.19
49. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chafleur1,344 4.75 / 72.52
50. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Clara P428 5.25 / 74.27
51. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Costa Rica 63556 8.00 / 53.65
52. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Carpacce220 8.00 / 65.21
53. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canwero181 8.00 / 67.18
54. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Floyd O1,281 8.00 / 69.18
55. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Frau Antje 91,374 8.50 / 71.85
56. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Livorno 61865 9.50 / 75.92
57. Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Atlantis 20255 10.00 / 77.77
58. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2666 11.75 / 84.09
59. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Le Liban 21,315 12.00 / 65.30
60. Margherita Stratta (Gastlizenz GER) Viking Kervec1,397 12.00 / 65.96
61. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Chameur TB326 12.50 / 71.77
62. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) F.C. Okarla675 13.00 / 89.57
63. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Banderita71 23.00 / 93.92
64. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Campari 3011,277 23.75 / 100.44
65. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Comtess de la Luna483 28.50 / 119.15

3/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster  6-8j.  LK 1-2

1. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) San Quintin1,102 0.00 / 55.98P
2. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Pur Boy WK996 0.00 / 57.17P
3. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 31,013 0.00 / 58.56P
4. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Camador SB1,336 0.00 / 59.63P
5. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Check up 3355 0.00 / 60.72P
6. Hubertus Große-Lümern (RV Albersloh e.V.) Capitano 86185 0.00 / 62.41P
7. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Crispy's Crown Boy575 0.00 / 63.38P
8. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina276 0.00 / 63.78P
9. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Botaro106 0.00 / 65.31P

10. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Don Aurelio 3632 0.00 / 65.97P

3/1-3 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster  6-8j.  LK 1-2

1. Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Estaval671 0.00 / 56.48P
2. Hubertus Große-Lümern (RV Albersloh e.V.) Layla Ask827 0.00 / 57.57P
3. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Colesta471 0.00 / 58.87P
4. Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Fine Finchen690 0.00 / 60.19P
5. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Chocoboy 2399 0.00 / 61.37P
6. Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Cyprina 3596 0.00 / 63.15P
7. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Co Check449 0.00 / 63.47P
8. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cranberry 10570 0.00 / 63.95P
9. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Coco Monsieur459 0.00 / 65.86P

3/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster  6-8j.  LK 3-4

1. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Amica 13131 0.00 / 55.05P
2. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccorlino1,381 0.00 / 58.27P
3. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Curly Sue 187592 0.00 / 59.62P
4. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chantilly 32336 0.00 / 60.51P
5. Evelyn Sander (RFV Kastanienhof e.V) Anna Olympia1,327 0.00 / 63.13P
6. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Colando 211,376 0.00 / 64.76P
7. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Bearlock Holmes83 0.00 / 66.07P
8. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carbetto201 0.00 / 67.41P
9. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Necco 7944 0.00 / 67.60P
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10. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Collister475 4.00 / 54.50P
11. Sascha Hahn (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Catniss 3255 4.00 / 57.75
12. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Cleo 207435 4.00 / 59.08
13. Katja Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.) Curacao R588 4.00 / 60.58
14. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Caro 107216 4.00 / 60.96
15. Jörg Stümpel (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Crisu 12580 4.00 / 61.25
16. Evelyn Sander (RFV Kastanienhof e.V) Tybo vd Tojopehoeve1,329 4.00 / 62.69
17. Felix Schulten (FG Oldenburger Pferdesport e.V.) Bellefast90 4.00 / 63.13
18. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 41,176 4.00 / 63.45
19. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Camouselle155 4.00 / 67.70
20. Evelyn Sander (RFV Kastanienhof e.V) Oak Grove's Bachelor1,328 4.00 / 68.58
21. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Euro Vision673 7.00 / 81.13
22. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Arko's Lady B47 8.00 / 57.67
23. Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Casper 357239 8.00 / 62.69
24. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W735 8.00 / 64.44
25. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Master Mind 6920 8.00 / 66.52
26. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Staklouna1,173 8.00 / 69.68
27. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Lupita 4906 14.50 / 79.51

4/1-1 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 5-6

1. Jule Torbecke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Coralie 28532 0.00 / 49.39P
2. Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Mondrian 29930 0.00 / 53.45P
3. Christina Pieper (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Callie Grace143 0.00 / 54.13P
4. Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.) Robby 1931,083 0.00 / 56.24P
5. Kathrin Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Larenco's Boy817 0.00 / 57.12P
6. Vanessa Blumenkamp (RFV Hunteburg) Grand Tessa 2739 0.00 / 58.97P
7. Lena Witte (RFV Mesum e.V.) Pinar 6982 0.50 / 61.26P
8. Nathan Dühlmeyer (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Cahaya Sun124 0.50 / 61.59P
9. Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Special Airline1,155 1.50 / 65.20P

10. Irmgard Nosthoff (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Latina 223820 4.00 / 52.86P
11. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 751,321 4.00 / 56.61
12. Pia Kerkhoff (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Ally Mc Beal 2525 4.00 / 56.90
12. Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Clindoer439 4.00 / 56.90
14. Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Leika 145833 4.25 / 60.95
15. Lisa Franziska Busche (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Sanolot1,110 4.50 / 61.37
16. Magdalena Germann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Little John 43861 5.00 / 63.12
17. Johanna Driesje van Rijssen (RUFV Venne e.V.) Germalia J.W.B.1,305 5.00 / 64.00
18. Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg) Charming 20347 6.75 / 70.65
19. Lisa Glufke (RFV Mesum e.V.) Artus 32652 8.00 / 53.41
20. Sebastian Otto (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Sunlight 261,192 8.25 / 60.84
21. Imke Lehmann (RC Hagen-Grinden) Campari Carlino158 8.50 / 61.81
22. Chris Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg) Stakkomo1,171 9.75 / 82.27
23. Annik Thamm (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.) Cajus 34128 10.25 / 68.37
24. Clara Zumloh (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Quick as Lightning1,037 10.50 / 69.34
25. Pia Prüllage (RuFV Dwergte) Vanessa 2211,244 12.00 / 48.90
26. Bianca Zeisberg (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Shadow 5641,131 12.00 / 57.66
27. Irmgard Nosthoff (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Piuro984 12.00 / 59.52
28. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Nala 103937 12.00 / 59.66
29. Inga Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Cachaca 6119 12.25 / 60.28
30. Katharina Tünemann-Rohlfing (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Sambuca T1,303 14.00 / 83.32
31. Timo Grötschel (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Courville 4564 16.00 / 59.36
32. Janina Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Waldargo Top1,256 17.25 / 64.87
33. Nele Eylering (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Actros 119 19.75 / 90.86
34. Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.) Captain Karacho190 25.75 / 82.49
35. Inga Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Pretty Lotta L994 26.25 / 84.35
36. Isabelle Janzen (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa) Chiyla397 38.00 / 99.21

4/1-2 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 5-6

1. Lena-Johanna Banze (Löhner RG Am Osterfeld e.V.) Abylayne5 0.00 / 52.98P
2. Nele Sander (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.) Gerold 14723 0.00 / 53.63P
3. Joline Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Pyconda997 0.00 / 56.02P
4. Anneke Langelage (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Warubinea1,257 0.00 / 56.35P
5. Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen) Con Cierto487 0.00 / 58.54P
6. Beate Ebeling (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Caballero 114116 0.25 / 60.28P
7. Helena Hauerstein (RUFV Cappeln) Clair de Lune H426 0.50 / 61.49P
8. Camellia Paulsen (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Cupido 681,402 1.25 / 64.22P
9. Christian Funke (RFV Lützow Schuckenbaum e.V.) Qashaqai1,001 1.50 / 65.96P

10. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Inkaya Magic Dream769 4.00 / 55.47P

4/2-1 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 4
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1. Sabrina Schröter (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Sötje1,152 0.00 / 49.01P
2. Carolin Wittkamp (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.) Sunny Daylight 21,193 0.00 / 52.43P
3. Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lucky Pezi898 0.00 / 54.33P
4. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Trevor H1,286 0.00 / 54.68P
5. Christina Buten (RUFV Osterbrock) Chilling389 0.00 / 55.04P
6. Julia Eickbusch (RV Vechta e.V.) Cassinia 2244 0.00 / 55.81P
7. Carola Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ghina 36726 0.00 / 56.28P
8. Janina Gerritzen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Une Star Riverland1,319 0.00 / 56.46P
9. Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Hell Boy 2750 0.00 / 56.59P

10. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) It's Fun 2770 0.00 / 56.74P
11. Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Ceodora M1,379 0.00 / 57.78P
12. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Confiance 4500 0.00 / 58.34P
13. Nele Merrit Rode (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.) Bella Luna VA87 0.00 / 58.82P
14. Vanessa Niehues (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Faromé S680 0.00 / 59.85
15. Jandrik Markus Tech (RV Holzhausen-Heddinghausen e. V.) Carlotta 112213 0.00 / 59.98
16. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) La Fermosa 21,285 0.50 / 61.13
17. Ines Hölscher (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal) Lucie 234895 0.50 / 61.38
18. Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Chesterfield 46370 0.50 / 61.80
19. Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg) Cristallo's Darling577 0.75 / 62.36
20. Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Leonard 51837 1.25 / 64.97
21. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Nuriano Z962 1.50 / 65.19
22. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Coco Julie458 1.50 / 65.31
23. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Sir Henrie1,139 2.00 / 67.06
24. Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg) Obora's Amber964 2.00 / 67.81
25. Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen) Catana Do249 2.75 / 70.72
26. Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fenja 159685 4.00 / 53.34
27. Sabine Oehlrich (RC Hagen-Grinden) Barclay 2175 4.00 / 54.35
28. Kilian Wächter (RC Hagen-Grinden) Corrado 127547 4.00 / 54.40
29. Antonia Wentrup (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.) Pong Ping - W988 4.00 / 54.94
30. Fee Mehrpohl (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Finish 32691 4.00 / 55.07
31. Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cosmic One554 4.00 / 56.02
32. Anna-Marie Sundermann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.) Legitim H831 4.00 / 56.13
33. Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Western Blaze 21,258 4.00 / 56.37
34. Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lora Lee872 4.00 / 56.47
35. Alina Schwarz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cappuccino VA186 4.50 / 61.60
36. Sophie Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Paradies 4970 5.00 / 63.79
37. Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Schokomann1,126 5.50 / 66.00
38. Maren Brockmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Donnerlittchen 45639 5.75 / 66.30
39. Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.) Chester TM369 5.75 / 66.52
40. Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bo Derek 298 6.00 / 67.81
41. Nicole Göken (RUFV Cappeln) Lombardos W870 7.50 / 73.74
42. Siegfried Plantholt (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.) Caramaire196 8.00 / 49.80
43. Carolin Brüggemann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Ciego Carvo Cassini415 8.00 / 54.71
44. Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp) Scarlett 7161,123 8.25 / 60.71
45. Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Calippo H141 9.25 / 80.81
46. Ines Hölscher (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal) Netis 3946 9.50 / 65.54
47. Eleni-Maria Golz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quinncy Jones1,056 10.50 / 69.23
48. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Arkyno49 10.75 / 86.28
49. Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Nevio 17947 11.25 / 72.41
50. Sarah Knapmeyer (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.) Charming Star348 12.00 / 56.13
51. Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Queen 1621,021 12.00 / 58.10
52. Mario Wippermann (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.) Versailles Queeny1,247 12.75 / 62.26
53. Rosalie Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Matchello K921 13.75 / 66.77
54. Eleni-Maria Golz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Camasco1,396 23.25 / 104.32

4/2-2 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 4

1. Lara Sundermann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.) Bornada104 0.00 / 51.77P
2. Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Cirabell422 0.00 / 53.11P
3. Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Passo Di Danza973 0.00 / 54.58P
4. Carlotta Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Candice 171,289 0.00 / 54.94P
5. Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.) Stalypsi1,175 0.00 / 55.14P
6. Meike Lübbert zur Lage (RuFV Nortrup) Caccia118 0.00 / 56.03P
7. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) Bon Voyage WE100 0.00 / 56.34P
8. Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.) Chirla395 0.00 / 56.58P
9. Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Apricot van Spalbeek Z43 0.00 / 56.61P

10. Sarah Wallbaum (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Clever Investment K437 0.00 / 57.23P
11. Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen) C.C. Cool 2114 0.00 / 57.87P
12. Joelle Celina Selenkowitsch (RV Graf von Schmettow) Akeby's Zum Gl³ck18 0.00 / 58.53P
13. Mareike Mailand (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Riva 631,082 0.00 / 59.33P

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen
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1. Fee Mehrpohl (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Finish 32691 0.00 / 48.93P
2. Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lucky Pezi898 0.00 / 51.26P
3. Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lora Lee872 0.00 / 53.54P
4. Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Arkyno49 0.00 / 53.85P
5. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Trevor H1,286 0.00 / 54.39P
6. Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.) Obora's Louisa965 0.00 / 57.34P
7. Vanessa Niehues (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Faromé S680 0.00 / 60.40P
8. Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bo Derek 298 0.25 / 64.33
9. Lara Sundermann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.) Bornada104 4.00 / 47.96

10. Sabrina Schröter (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Sötje1,152 4.00 / 51.12
11. Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Collin 53474 4.00 / 52.32
12. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Inkaya Magic Dream769 4.00 / 52.97
13. Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.) Chirla395 4.00 / 55.26
14. Camellia Paulsen (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Cupido 681,402 4.00 / 55.81
15. Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Chesterfield 46370 4.00 / 55.92
16. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Confiance 4500 4.00 / 58.44
17. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Sir Henrie1,139 4.00 / 58.98
18. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) La Fermosa 21,285 4.00 / 59.21
19. Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Leonard 51837 4.00 / 60.64
20. Ines Hölscher (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal) Lucie 234895 4.00 / 61.49
21. Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Cirabell422 8.00 / 50.13
22. Anneke Langelage (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Warubinea1,257 8.00 / 55.05
23. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Precious 3993 8.00 / 56.37
24. Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.) Stalypsi1,175 8.00 / 57.35
25. Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen) C.C. Cool 2114 8.00 / 59.32
26. Lena Witte (RFV Mesum e.V.) Pinar 6982 8.00 / 61.06
27. Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Clindoer439 8.00 / 63.78
28. Carola Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ghina 36726 11.50 / 77.03
29. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) It's Fun 2770 12.00 / 54.83
30. Sarah Wallbaum (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Clever Investment K437 12.00 / 55.38
31. Sophie Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Paradies 4970 12.00 / 58.47
32. Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp) Scarlett 7161,123 16.00 / 57.35
33. Nicole Göken (RUFV Cappeln) Lombardos W870 16.00 / 57.59
34. Lisa Glufke (RFV Mesum e.V.) Artus 32652 17.75 / 70.12
35. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) Bon Voyage WE100 18.25 / 86.94
36. Nele Stieve (RUFV Bad Essen) Acoradina8 21.00 / 99.16
37. Eleni-Maria Golz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Camasco1,396 21.75 / 100.15
38. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Nuriano Z962 22.00 / 87.92

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen

1. Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Toscana 1111,223 0.00 / 49.19P
2. Lena-Johanna Banze (Löhner RG Am Osterfeld e.V.) Abylayne5 0.00 / 51.99P
3. Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Seven up 421,130 0.00 / 53.73P
4. Joelle Celina Selenkowitsch (RV Graf von Schmettow) Akeby's Zum Gl³ck18 0.00 / 54.18P
5. Andreas Hein (RUFV Merzen) Catana Do249 0.00 / 54.44P
6. Antonia Wentrup (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.) Pong Ping - W988 0.00 / 58.00P
7. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Coco Julie458 0.00 / 60.50P

5/3 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen

1. Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Apricot van Spalbeek Z43 0.00 / 51.01P
2. Ines Hölscher (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal) Netis 3946 0.00 / 52.97P
3. Christina Buten (RUFV Osterbrock) Chilling389 0.00 / 53.84P
3. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 751,321 0.00 / 53.84P
5. Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Ceodora M1,379 0.00 / 57.25P
6. Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Letizia H 2842 0.00 / 58.25P
7. Helena Hauerstein (RUFV Cappeln) Clair de Lune H426 0.25 / 64.22P

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 31,390 0.00 / 49.70P
2. Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Meddalist923 0.00 / 50.68P
3. Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Baghera 462 0.00 / 52.54P
4. Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.) Conrad L509 0.00 / 54.41P
5. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conrouet510 0.00 / 56.02P
6. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebec 591,017 0.00 / 56.79P
7. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Catano 24251 0.00 / 57.67P
8. Madeleine Iggena (RV Vechta e.V.) Shutterboy1,137 0.00 / 61.80P
9. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Dysart van T&L1,400 0.00 / 65.19P

10. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Cucinello585 0.00 / 65.20
11. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaspara351 0.00 / 66.23
12. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Blue Bay Bee96 0.00 / 67.84
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13. Joyce Lehmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Campeona 4160 0.00 / 67.91
14. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chilensky388 0.25 / 68.05
15. Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dedicasse du Bois de Buisseret608 0.75 / 70.47
16. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinaro SVM1,053 2.25 / 76.56
17. Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Takashi1,211 4.00 / 52.01
18. Wilhelm Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Girl802 4.00 / 52.53
19. Lucca Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Calvin 104149 4.00 / 52.65
20. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 54120 4.00 / 52.75
21. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus536 4.00 / 53.69
22. Miriam Benzien (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Latino 311821 4.00 / 54.62
23. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebelle de la cour1,019 4.00 / 56.03
24. Wilhelm Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chucker408 4.00 / 56.58
25. Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Pyconda997 4.00 / 56.69
26. Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Merzen) Cowo566 4.00 / 59.43
27. Julia Kanjahn (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Snuggles 41,151 4.00 / 61.38
28. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Janis Joplin de Cologne774 4.00 / 61.93
29. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Curonia1,380 4.00 / 62.03
30. Marie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser) Leopold 223839 4.00 / 63.17
31. Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Chiara 323372 4.00 / 64.95
32. Sarina Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Caballero 114116 4.00 / 64.99
33. Louisa Meyer (Bremer RC e.V.) Chaccolina309 4.00 / 65.00
34. Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum) Lucy May 11900 4.00 / 65.32
35. Marcel Baumgärtel (RC Passin e.V.) Cloe 15443 4.00 / 65.97
36. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cartosandra227 4.00 / 66.50
37. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Sir Stradivari1,142 4.00 / 67.50
38. Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Ramazotti 1801,077 4.50 / 69.23
39. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Ultima 531,231 4.00 / 67.82
40. Korinna Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Chester 255367 5.50 / 73.40
41. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Fitz Roy 5698 5.50 / 73.53
42. Nele Stieve (RUFV Bad Essen) Acoradina8 6.25 / 76.02
43. Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Anastasia 17135 6.50 / 77.54
44. Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle) Nuestra Muchacha959 7.50 / 81.63
45. Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Casper 357239 8.00 / 57.14
46. Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Donna Marie 2637 8.00 / 58.38
47. Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cassidy Z 2242 8.00 / 62.26
48. Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cedric 72265 8.00 / 63.68
49. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Caletta 99134 8.00 / 64.88
50. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Conceicaya491 8.00 / 66.40
51. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) At the top 254 8.00 / 66.73
52. Joyce Lehmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Horse Gym's Quick Step762 8.00 / 67.92
53. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8285 8.25 / 68.37
54. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W735 11.25 / 80.81
55. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cherianda PS366 11.50 / 81.80
56. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 281,288 12.00 / 53.54
57. Katja Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.) Curacao R588 12.00 / 59.49
58. Julia Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Goldika 630734 12.00 / 60.88
59. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Couture565 13.00 / 87.81
60. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthaquino519 14.00 / 75.14
61. Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Campari 310157 16.00 / 61.92
62. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Caro 107216 16.00 / 63.02
63. Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Stakko 21,170 16.00 / 64.76
64. Frederik Schmitz (RFV Mandelsloh u.U. e.V.) Sydney PJ1,195 17.75 / 90.18
65. Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacelle314 18.00 / 107.75
66. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Vinjo 21,251 18.75 / 78.67
67. Julia Kanjahn (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Little Pezi G864 22.00 / 91.23
68. Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Quentaya 31,031 23.25 / 80.94
69. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Fire-Star695 26.50 / 109.77

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Jana Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Stakkudo1,172 0.00 / 49.92P
2. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Quiesel 51,046 0.00 / 51.30P
3. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Braccesca789 0.00 / 53.51P
4. Rebecca Siemering (RG Bücken-Wietzen e. V.) Caro Coletta217 0.00 / 54.73P
5. Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden) Steve Wonder 21,183 0.00 / 56.14P
6. Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Toskana 391,224 0.00 / 56.90P
7. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccus1,382 0.00 / 57.78P
8. Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden) Carabella 9193 0.00 / 61.93P

6/3 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.) Caramba 73197 0.00 / 50.04P
2. Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Shiva S 21,136 0.00 / 51.35P
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3. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 20109 0.00 / 54.01P
4. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Zip me up1,266 0.00 / 55.27P
5. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Non Plus Ultra 121,385 0.00 / 56.47P
6. Marie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser) Celine 2311,287 0.00 / 57.34P
7. Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Gerona 106724 0.00 / 59.54P
8. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Artist PW51 0.00 / 62.47P

6/4 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman1,014 0.00 / 50.59P
2. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin284 0.00 / 52.22P
3. Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Carinjo 31207 0.00 / 54.40P
4. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 1831,389 0.00 / 55.37P
5. Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quite Stella1,070 0.00 / 56.48P
6. Carolin Büschke (RSG Eschede) Canbera R169 0.00 / 57.36P
7. Embla Stigson (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen-Hollen e.) Amilinda32 0.00 / 60.18P
8. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Clintinue1,383 0.00 / 63.37P

7/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 3-4

1. Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage) Ladies' Choice 2800 0.00 / 48.42P
2. Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee) Saccharine Smile1,092 0.00 / 51.24P
3. Jacqueline Niebrügge (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.) Chirocco 20396 0.00 / 52.76P
4. Peter Klein (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.) Chica de la Luna 17377 0.00 / 53.09P
5. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Chin Champ391 0.00 / 53.74P
6. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centalouette279 0.00 / 54.05P
7. Wilhelm Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chucker408 0.00 / 55.06P
8. Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.) Caramba 73197 0.00 / 55.72P
9. Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum) Agropoint Casparov15 0.00 / 57.30P

10. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacconette312 0.00 / 58.87P
11. Joyce Lehmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Campeona 4160 0.00 / 60.55P
12. Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cedric 72265 0.00 / 61.65
13. Maximilian Radke (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) First Romance 4697 0.00 / 61.71
14. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Rare Diamond 21,377 0.00 / 62.26
15. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Colando 211,376 0.00 / 63.94
16. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Necco 7944 0.00 / 64.00
17. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinaro SVM1,053 0.75 / 66.07
18. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina1,030 4.00 / 0.00
19. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman1,014 4.00 / 48.82
20. Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lausejunge 15823 4.00 / 53.02
21. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cacento1,368 4.00 / 53.30
22. Sascha Hahn (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Catniss 3255 4.00 / 54.37
23. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Christof 4404 4.00 / 54.39
24. Frederik Schmitz (RFV Mandelsloh u.U. e.V.) Sydney PJ1,195 4.00 / 54.56
25. Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Pyconda997 4.00 / 55.53
26. Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle) Little Lilly 5863 4.00 / 55.65
27. Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Colestros472 4.00 / 56.25
27. Cara Schindel (RC Hagen-Grinden) Elano 30663 4.00 / 56.25
29. Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum) Lucy May 11900 4.00 / 57.77
30. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Rafale de L'Oir1,075 4.00 / 57.86
31. Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quint 211,058 4.00 / 57.95
32. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chantilly 32336 4.00 / 58.22
33. Rabea Deseniß (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen) Prinzessin Rosa von Wolke Sieb995 4.00 / 58.24
34. Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Clinton's Son441 4.00 / 58.77
35. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Bearlock Holmes83 4.00 / 59.65
36. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Le Roi 12828 4.00 / 60.01
37. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Collister475 4.00 / 61.39
38. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Euro Vision673 4.00 / 62.04
39. Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.) Conrad L509 4.00 / 62.27
40. Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle) Nuestra Muchacha959 4.00 / 63.02
41. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Clintinue1,383 4.00 / 63.13
42. Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quite Stella1,070 4.25 / 64.22
43. Anna-Sophie Kosch (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) Coco G 2457 4.25 / 64.55
44. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Braccesca789 4.75 / 66.41
45. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 31,390 8.00 / 50.90
46. Andreas Lange Dr. (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Calimba Lou139 8.00 / 50.92
47. Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.) Lillifee O847 8.00 / 56.14
48. Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden) Steve Wonder 21,183 8.00 / 56.25
49. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 54120 8.00 / 56.80
50. Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Chiara 323372 8.00 / 60.98
51. Rebecca Siemering (RG Bücken-Wietzen e. V.) Caro Coletta217 8.00 / 61.47
52. Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden) Carabella 9193 8.00 / 62.39
53. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Non Plus Ultra 121,385 8.00 / 62.83

9



Stand: 25.01.2017 / 11:37:50

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 19.-22.01.2017 [381704001] 20.01.2017 - 22.01.2017

54. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Artist PW51 8.00 / 63.99
55. Marcel Baumgärtel (RC Passin e.V.) Cassy 90245 8.25 / 64.33
56. Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Toskana 391,224 10.00 / 71.21
57. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Cucinello585 10.50 / 73.64
58. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cartosandra227 11.00 / 75.36
59. Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Christopher Robin405 11.50 / 77.54
60. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 281,288 12.00 / 51.12
61. Embla Stigson (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen-Hollen e.) Amilinda32 12.00 / 58.11
62. Joyce Lehmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Horse Gym's Quick Step762 12.00 / 61.82
63. Marcel Baumgärtel (RC Passin e.V.) Cloe 15443 12.00 / 62.23
64. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccorlino1,381 12.75 / 82.01
65. Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.) Cargo 12206 13.75 / 70.67
66. Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Stakko 21,170 16.00 / 57.79
67. Anna-Sophie Kosch (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) El Ninjo 14662 16.00 / 59.51
68. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Curonia1,380 16.50 / 65.09
69. Madeleine Iggena (RV Vechta e.V.) Shutterboy1,137 17.00 / 83.07
70. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus536 28.25 / 80.96

7/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 3-4

1. Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Meddalist923 0.00 / 49.63P
2. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lindsey Vonn 2854 0.00 / 51.56P
3. Lucca Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Calvin 104149 0.00 / 52.94P
4. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin284 0.00 / 53.52P
5. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Leandra 215829 0.00 / 53.83P
6. Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Ramazotti 1801,077 0.00 / 54.45P
7. Marie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser) Miss Lyckad927 0.00 / 55.48P
8. Katja Ronne (RFV Telgte-Lauheide e.V.) Curacao R588 0.00 / 56.36P
9. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Papagena 74969 0.00 / 58.76P

10. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lou 78883 0.00 / 59.20P
11. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Camouselle155 0.00 / 61.23P

7/1-3 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 3-4

1. Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Carinjo 31207 0.00 / 50.00P
2. Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.) Henry 291751 0.00 / 51.93P
3. Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Shiva S 21,136 0.00 / 53.07P
4. Marie-Sophie Kerperin (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Eurogirl S1,411 0.00 / 53.62P
5. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccus1,382 0.00 / 53.96P
6. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chepetto 16365 0.00 / 54.49P
7. Julia Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Goldika 630734 0.00 / 55.49P
8. Jörg Stümpel (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Crisu 12580 0.00 / 56.79P
9. Timo Malchus (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Quintesse 31,063 0.00 / 58.80P

10. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Balou de nous66 0.00 / 60.18P
10. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) City 111,378 0.00 / 60.18P

7/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 1-2

1. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Crabat 8567 0.00 / 47.63P
2. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sancentina1,104 0.00 / 51.01P
3. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cloony 8446 0.00 / 53.74P
4. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) San Quintin1,102 0.00 / 54.17P
5. Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Donja-B635 0.00 / 54.62P
6. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Lintonia856 0.00 / 55.92P
7. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Stina1,208 0.00 / 57.13P
8. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Gangster1,203 0.00 / 57.56P
9. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccobel308 0.00 / 58.54P

10. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Sagolda1,094 0.00 / 60.08P
11. Kim Rademacher (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Cato Minor J256 0.00 / 60.39
12. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) PMH Pollyanna1,410 0.00 / 60.41
13. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) California HL138 0.00 / 60.50
14. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fire and Ice J694 0.00 / 60.73
15. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Captain Maddox1,291 0.00 / 61.05
16. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Cavalino 261,278 0.00 / 61.38
17. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Crispy's Crown Boy575 0.00 / 61.60
18. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaciente1,343 0.00 / 62.26
19. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Camarero 2151 0.00 / 62.37
20. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Chappo Chey1,292 0.00 / 62.47
21. Margrethe Vist Hartmann (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Charly GLB345 0.00 / 62.80
22. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Cevin 33287 0.00 / 62.90
23. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 31,013 0.00 / 62.91
24. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacclina1,349 0.00 / 63.12
25. Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Label d'Amour797 0.00 / 63.34
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26. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Chaccolino 5311 0.00 / 63.35
26. Raena Leung (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Quintino 91,311 0.00 / 63.35
26. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Baloutelli 21,387 0.00 / 63.35
29. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Colt 241,338 0.00 / 63.45
29. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Frau Antje 91,374 0.00 / 63.45
31. Carsten Thiesing (RuFV Hof Heitholm e.V.) Chanou 3335 0.25 / 64.55
32. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Floyd O1,281 0.25 / 64.77
33. Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.) Cees 51,355 0.25 / 64.88
34. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo1,072 0.50 / 65.42
35. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Cosmos Stardetiji Z1,339 0.50 / 65.75
36. Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.) Cracker Jack 51,357 0.50 / 65.86
37. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chafleur1,344 0.75 / 66.08
38. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Amarilla 928 0.75 / 66.95
39. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Gabbiano 11718 1.00 / 67.60
40. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Clara P428 1.50 / 69.14
41. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Landprincess812 1.50 / 69.25
42. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) For Success1,395 2.00 / 71.53
43. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Botaro106 4.00 / 51.34
44. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2666 4.00 / 56.58
45. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Feodina686 4.00 / 58.55
46. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Banderita71 4.00 / 59.41
47. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stalanda 21,363 4.00 / 59.84
48. Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Estaval671 4.00 / 59.86
49. Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Otello 49968 4.00 / 60.12
50. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Le Liban 21,315 4.00 / 60.18
51. Raena Leung (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Cassini's Angel1,309 4.00 / 60.61
52. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canwero181 4.00 / 60.83
53. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Cyra 74597 4.00 / 61.27
54. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Call me Baby Blue142 4.00 / 63.01
55. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Damorkus R-E602 4.00 / 63.35
56. Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Conan 371,413 4.00 / 63.78
57. Carsten Thiesing (RuFV Hof Heitholm e.V.) Cosima 223551 4.25 / 64.26
58. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) De Blue VDL1,340 5.00 / 67.73
59. Carsten Thiesing (RuFV Hof Heitholm e.V.) Questo 61,034 5.50 / 69.24
60. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina276 5.75 / 70.22
61. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Continental Blue1,373 5.75 / 70.61
62. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canvaro180 6.00 / 71.31
63. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacvaro1,350 7.25 / 76.25
64. Thomas Nordhorn (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.) Stratego FH1,187 8.00 / 51.23
65. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Coming Up480 8.00 / 56.03
66. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Coulthard 15557 8.00 / 57.49
67. Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Mary Poppins 64917 8.00 / 60.07
68. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Curly Sue 167591 8.00 / 60.28
69. Dominik Schwolow (RFV Brelinger Berg) Luciano 248893 8.00 / 61.71
70. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Con Dition1,388 8.00 / 62.69
71. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Ustina 81,236 8.50 / 65.21
72. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Pur Boy WK996 12.00 / 60.39
73. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Fresh Malibu713 12.00 / 61.82
74. Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Alexa 42722 12.25 / 64.88
75. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) F.C. Okarla675 12.75 / 82.46
76. Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.) Mas que Nada 2918 18.50 / 73.40
77. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chalou du Rouet325 26.25 / 88.57
78. Laura Voigt (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Cracker by Jet 2569 26.75 / 106.04
79. Margrethe Vist Hartmann (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Fernando 720687 38.75 / 106.61

7/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 1-2

1. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Caillou 44125 0.00 / 48.71P
2. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Cocominka EST464 0.00 / 51.55P
3. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Starbucks1,412 0.00 / 53.95P
4. Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.) De Fritz607 0.00 / 54.28P
5. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Lord Al Bahar873 0.00 / 54.71P
6. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Dinan 2628 0.00 / 56.14P
7. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Clintina 4440 0.00 / 57.23P
8. Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.) Graffiti 76737 0.00 / 57.67P
9. Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Check Point One354 0.00 / 58.99P

7/2-3 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 1-2

1. Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.) Lordanos Lausemädchen879 0.00 / 50.02P
2. Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Charis 24340 0.00 / 52.87P
3. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Caspar blue236 0.00 / 54.06P
4. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Chiquiletta394 0.00 / 54.49P
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5. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Chocoboy 2399 0.00 / 55.49P
6. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Don Aurelio 3632 0.00 / 56.47P
7. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Channy334 0.00 / 57.35P
8. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dedicasse du Bois de Buisseret608 0.00 / 58.43P
9. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaceto1,371 0.00 / 59.09P

7/2-4 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 1-2

1. Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Campitello 5164 0.00 / 50.02P
2. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Burrita111 0.00 / 53.51P
3. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dree Boeken's Piroschka645 0.00 / 54.07P
3. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Evi 42674 0.00 / 54.07P
5. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Ussuri1,209 0.00 / 55.60P
6. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chica Morena 21,320 0.00 / 56.79P
7. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dree Boeken's Starleader646 0.00 / 57.45P
7. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) UllrichEquine's Cornelius1,414 0.00 / 57.45P
9. Kim Rademacher (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Crazy Change571 0.00 / 59.53P

8/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  0-4941 RLP

1. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quincy 1541,055 0.00 / 57.33P
2. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Gangster1,203 0.00 / 60.50P
3. Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.) Quidam's Cero1,043 0.00 / 61.06P
4. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) H.W.'s Saskia744 0.00 / 61.39P
5. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacconette312 0.00 / 63.57P
6. Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.) Filias Boy689 0.00 / 64.21P
7. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Clintinue1,383 0.00 / 64.66P
8. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 31,013 0.00 / 65.20P
9. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccalou297 0.00 / 67.51P

10. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Cosmos Stardetiji Z1,339 0.00 / 69.13P
11. Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Donja-B635 4.00 / 58.98P
12. Sascha Hahn (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Catniss 3255 4.00 / 60.73P
13. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Carl Blue209 4.00 / 61.93P
14. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Ceylon 28290 4.00 / 62.48
15. Laura Voigt (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Classified Love431 4.00 / 62.69
16. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Leandra 215829 4.00 / 62.80
17. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) City 111,378 4.00 / 63.34
18. Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Christopher Robin405 4.00 / 63.57
19. Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.) Portland 12989 4.00 / 63.89
20. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quiriakus1,066 4.00 / 64.76
21. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy981 4.00 / 64.88
22. Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Otello 49968 4.00 / 65.64
23. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lou 78883 4.00 / 65.98
24. Stefanie Englert (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Bridget 4108 4.00 / 66.06
25. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Balou de nous66 4.00 / 66.41
26. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2666 4.00 / 66.61
27. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Papagena 74969 4.00 / 66.62
28. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccorlino1,381 4.00 / 66.95
29. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Le Roi 12828 4.00 / 67.28
30. Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Dinan 2628 4.00 / 68.37
31. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Chaccbay300 4.00 / 68.79
31. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) De Blue VDL1,340 4.00 / 68.79
33. Mariko Kato (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Cistria424 4.00 / 69.23
34. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fire and Ice J694 4.00 / 69.46
35. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Lapuccino 21,295 4.00 / 70.00
36. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Don Aurelio 3632 6.00 / 73.28
37. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Damorkus R-E602 6.50 / 79.29
38. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Fresh Malibu713 6.50 / 79.61
39. Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Check Point One354 8.00 / 63.34
40. Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cedric 72265 8.00 / 68.03
41. Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Alexa 42722 8.00 / 68.69
42. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Charlie 208341 8.00 / 69.14
43. Johanna Talvio (Gastlizenz GER) Chelsea 1061,318 8.00 / 85.51
44. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Rare Diamond 21,377 8.25 / 70.33
45. Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Colestros472 8.25 / 70.55
46. Eileen Fornfeist (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Quentin Tarentino1,033 8.75 / 72.41
47. Laura Voigt (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Ashley 13253 9.25 / 74.80
48. Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle) Little Lilly 5863 10.75 / 80.16
49. Jacqueline Niebrügge (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.) Chirocco 20396 12.00 / 64.56
50. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Flagrant Verde699 12.00 / 69.46
51. Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.) De Fritz607 12.25 / 70.55
52. Timo Malchus (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Quintesse 31,063 13.00 / 73.72
53. Julia de Riese (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Satchmo 1181,119 13.25 / 74.05
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54. Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum) Agropoint Casparov15 13.25 / 74.92
55. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lindsey Vonn 2854 16.00 / 58.64
56. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Christof 4404 16.00 / 61.28
57. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Stina1,208 16.00 / 64.76
58. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centalouette279 17.00 / 89.66
59. Dominik Schwolow (RFV Brelinger Berg) Luciano 248893 20.00 / 69.68
60. Anna-Sophie Kosch (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.) Cento's Cruiser281 23.00 / 81.01

8/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  0-4941 RLP

1. Boris Kapp (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Ace of Love7 0.00 / 58.11P
2. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina1,030 0.00 / 61.05P
3. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Clintina 4440 0.00 / 61.16P
4. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Curly Sue 187592 0.00 / 61.49P
5. Rabea Deseniß (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen) Prinzessin Rosa von Wolke Sieb995 0.00 / 63.68P
5. Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Talks Cheap1,298 0.00 / 63.68P
7. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Coulthard 15557 0.00 / 64.87P
8. Stefanie Englert (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Cedric 61263 0.00 / 67.07P
9. Marcus Büchau (RG Bücken-Wietzen e. V.) Alando 2221 0.00 / 67.93P

10. Alexander Bontemps (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Colt 241,338 0.50 / 71.87P
11. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cosmopolitan Classic555 4.00 / 59.30P
12. Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee) Saccharine Smile1,092 4.00 / 61.48P
13. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Chin Champ391 4.00 / 62.37P

8/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  4942-50533 RLP

1. Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle) Chip VA1,279 0.00 / 54.83P
2. Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gabbiano 9719 0.00 / 58.43P
3. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Check up 3355 0.00 / 58.87P
4. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Accipicchia della Monica6 0.00 / 59.42P
5. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina276 0.00 / 59.63P
6. Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven) Concas 2490 0.00 / 60.29P
7. Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Lord Rebel877 0.00 / 60.85P
8. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Edison D.N.660 0.00 / 61.71P
9. Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Sagolda1,094 0.00 / 62.47P

10. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Colesta471 0.00 / 63.13P
11. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Air Chin Z1,348 0.00 / 63.91
12. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade L'Aveu1,204 0.00 / 64.44
13. Maximilian Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Al Capone 16219 0.00 / 66.41
13. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) For Success1,395 0.00 / 66.41
13. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Carl 601,415 0.00 / 66.41
16. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dree Boeken's Piroschka645 0.00 / 66.53
17. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chalypsa1,372 0.00 / 66.84
18. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Conlaro502 0.00 / 66.96
19. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Call me Baby Blue142 0.00 / 67.06
20. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Zinedine1,335 0.00 / 67.40
21. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Shere Khan Du Banney1,135 0.00 / 67.71
22. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stagranno1,165 0.00 / 69.57
23. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Queen of Lightness1,333 0.00 / 69.81
24. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Canani S168 0.00 / 69.91
25. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Tornado 3301,222 0.75 / 72.62
26. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Messenger1,375 1.00 / 73.82
27. Guido Werges (RUFV Rulle) Dollar's Girl631 4.00 / 54.21
28. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) La Bostella 14788 4.00 / 57.89
29. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaciente1,343 4.00 / 58.41
30. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Especiale 21,323 4.00 / 59.85
31. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Felcidad682 4.00 / 60.08
32. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Curley Sue 38590 4.00 / 60.29
33. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Cenbalou274 4.00 / 62.16
34. Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle) Barnie Mancluf1,276 4.00 / 62.91
35. Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Cloney444 4.00 / 63.25
36. Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.) Graffiti 76737 4.00 / 63.36
37. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Starbucks1,412 4.00 / 63.46
38. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Feminka684 4.00 / 64.10
39. Raena Leung (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Catokia 21,310 4.00 / 65.75
40. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Coco Monsieur459 4.00 / 66.51
41. Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Estaval671 4.00 / 66.85
42. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Cevin 33287 4.00 / 67.16
43. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Sancento1,105 4.00 / 67.93
44. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dree Boeken's Starleader646 4.00 / 68.27
45. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canwero181 4.00 / 68.37
46. Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Cantulos179 4.00 / 68.81
47. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Vacation1,317 4.25 / 70.12
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48. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo1,072 4.25 / 70.44
49. Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven) Balduin 3564 4.25 / 70.77
50. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Nadal 2936 5.25 / 74.81
51. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stalanda 21,363 7.50 / 83.87
52. Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Cyprina 3596 8.00 / 56.02
53. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Toulana1,352 8.00 / 58.22
54. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clin d´Or1,405 8.00 / 63.13
55. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) California HL138 8.00 / 67.38
56. Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacoon Blue1,401 8.00 / 67.44
57. Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Conan 371,413 8.00 / 67.81
58. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Coco-Bongo Boy461 8.25 / 70.78
59. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Amarilla 928 8.50 / 71.21
60. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Landprincess812 8.50 / 71.53
61. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Quincy 1261,054 8.50 / 71.97
62. Maximilian Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Carachio 2195 9.75 / 76.78
63. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Dakota v. Schuttershof599 14.00 / 77.17
64. Raena Leung (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Cabana 101,308 16.25 / 86.92
65. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Rigolo des Moitiers1,080 20.00 / 67.28

8/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  4942-50533 RLP

1. Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.) ECL Giovanni Boy659 0.00 / 56.35P
2. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Caspar blue236 0.00 / 58.54P
3. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Lennox 270836 0.00 / 58.97P
4. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Colonia R476 0.00 / 59.43P
5. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Casper B240 0.00 / 59.64P
6. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Desperado AM611 0.00 / 60.39P
7. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cabosse117 0.00 / 61.06P
8. Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Armik50 0.00 / 62.26P
9. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Lannaro814 0.00 / 62.48P

10. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Charming Adlantus1,416 0.00 / 63.46P

8/2-3 Springprüfung Kl.M**  4942-50533 RLP

1. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Dukendy655 0.00 / 57.88P
1. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Queen Rubin 51,025 0.00 / 57.88P
3. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Semper Fi 41,129 0.00 / 58.98P
4. Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Cancela172 0.00 / 59.51P
5. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacclina1,349 0.00 / 59.96P
6. Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Allypierre26 0.00 / 60.50P
7. Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven) Carat 120199 0.00 / 61.39P
8. Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.) Dior Femme FN629 0.00 / 62.36P
9. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Quintera 461,062 0.00 / 62.51P

9 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Air Chin Z1,348 0.00 / 58.21P
2. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) H.W.'s Saskia744 0.00 / 58.56P
3. Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.) ECL Giovanni Boy659 0.00 / 58.76P
4. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Cenbalou274 0.00 / 58.87P
5. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy981 0.00 / 59.53P
6. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Solitär 411,334 0.00 / 61.16P
7. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Ceylon 28290 0.00 / 61.81P
8. Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.) Quacord1,005 0.00 / 62.25P
9. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Canani S168 0.00 / 62.48P

10. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cabosse117 0.00 / 62.79P
11. Johanna Talvio (Gastlizenz GER) Chelsea 1061,318 0.00 / 65.20P
12. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Catover1,332 0.25 / 67.61P
13. Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Carvagio Z1,331 0.50 / 68.59P
14. Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle) Chip VA1,279 4.00 / 57.56P
15. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Dukendy655 4.00 / 57.88P
15. Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Lilly-Fee 2850 4.00 / 57.88P
17. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Toulana1,352 4.00 / 59.19P
18. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Lennox 270836 4.00 / 59.63P
19. Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle) Barnie Mancluf1,276 4.00 / 60.73P
20. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Casper B240 4.00 / 61.05P
21. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Caravaggio 9200 4.00 / 62.36
22. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Capilot184 4.00 / 62.47
23. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Quincy 1261,054 4.00 / 62.68
24. Maximilian Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Al Capone 16219 4.00 / 63.88
25. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Lannaro814 4.00 / 64.21
26. Marcus Büchau (RG Bücken-Wietzen e. V.) Alando 2221 4.00 / 65.52
27. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Coco-Bongo Boy461 4.00 / 65.53
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28. Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Nadal 2936 4.25 / 67.49
29. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quincy 1541,055 8.00 / 55.59
30. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Desperado AM611 8.00 / 56.90
31. Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Caluna 18148 8.00 / 57.12
32. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chalypsa1,372 8.00 / 59.30
33. Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Semper Fi 41,129 8.00 / 59.74
34. Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Chaccbay300 8.00 / 61.04
35. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Carl Blue209 8.00 / 61.92
36. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Curly Sue 167591 8.00 / 62.15
37. Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Shere Khan Du Banney1,135 8.00 / 63.25
38. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stagranno1,165 8.00 / 64.11
39. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Vacation1,317 8.00 / 66.52
40. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Especiale 21,323 12.00 / 61.71
41. Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.) Ciao 2411 12.00 / 62.04
42. Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.) Colesta471 12.00 / 62.47
43. Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.) Filias Boy689 12.00 / 62.80
44. Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Lord Rebel877 12.00 / 66.07
45. Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Allypierre26 17.00 / 86.48
46. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Balou de nous66 19.75 / 81.35
47. Carsten Thiesing (RuFV Hof Heitholm e.V.) Chanou 3335 23.25 / 95.67
48. Paul Ripploh (RFV Mesum e.V.) Chevalier de Blue1,330 24.25 / 99.38

10/1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Tommy Hilfiger1,221 8.40P
2. Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Tiffy 681,215 7.90P
3. Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) New Generation 2948 7.80P
4. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Legolas Greenleaf832 7.70P
5. Hanna Rießelmann (PC Dinklage) Charlotte K 2344 7.50P
5. Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte) Hanni 170747 7.50P
5. Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kenneth 4782 7.50P
5. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Rufus 891,091 7.50P
9. Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Valdastico1,239 7.40

10. Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen) Con Cierto487 7.30
10. Rica Münzberg (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Lalit805 7.30
10. Larissa Herrmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Lux 148907 7.30
13. Miriam Schubert (RV Niedernstöcken e.V.) Can a lot J165 7.20
13. Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Lando 335810 7.20
13. Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.) Moonwalker W933 7.20
16. Pia-Marie Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Lothar 45882 6.90
17. Larissa Herrmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Chiyla397 6.80
17. Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Duplo 46656 6.80
19. Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.) Replay WE1,079 6.70
20. Madeline Antes (RFV Lengerich e.V.) Dornr÷schen 140641 6.50
21. Pia Kallweit (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Cor Royale530 6.40
21. Rica Münzberg (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Indorado766 6.40
21. Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Special Airline1,155 6.40
24. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Nala 103937 6.10
25. Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Hermine 94753 6.00
26. Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Daisy 687598 5.80
27. Jacqueline Thiele (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Sazou 21,121 4.80
28. Christina Keffel (RFV Nordwohlde e.V.) Wilano 421,259 4.30
29. Julia Franke (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.) Bella Donna K85 4.20

10/2 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Jasmin Gottaut (RFV Engter e.V.) Cathara252 8.00P
2. Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Firestorm 3696 7.90P
3. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nora 465957 7.80P
4. Stella Simon (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.) Frieda 204714 7.60P
4. Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nanny1,268 7.60P

11 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Space Girl 31,153 0.00 / 45.98P
2. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Inkaya Magic Dream769 0.00 / 46.09P
3. Joline Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Pyconda997 0.00 / 48.82P
4. Pia Kerkhoff (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Ally Mc Beal 2525 0.00 / 49.26P
5. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Nala 103937 0.00 / 49.51P
6. Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Daisy 687598 0.00 / 49.60P
7. Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sweet Dacota1,194 0.00 / 49.71P
8. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Precious 3993 0.00 / 50.78P
9. Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Lando 335810 0.00 / 52.43P
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10. Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Firestorm 3696 0.00 / 53.48P
11. Mareike Trenkamp (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Dragon Thunder643 0.00 / 55.20P
12. Beate Ebeling (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Caballero 114116 0.00 / 56.30P
13. Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Mondrian 29930 0.00 / 56.67P
14. Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen) Giovanni 172729 0.00 / 56.90
15. Julia Hilbers (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Tinka's Lady1,218 0.00 / 58.00
16. Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Valdastico1,239 0.00 / 58.10
17. Annik Thamm (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.) Cajus 34128 0.00 / 58.75
18. Pia Kallweit (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Cor Royale530 0.00 / 60.18
19. Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen) Campino WE162 0.25 / 62.79
20. Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Momo 121929 4.00 / 45.33
21. Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kenneth 4782 4.00 / 46.64
22. Larissa Herrmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Lux 148907 4.00 / 48.28
23. Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Tiffy 681,215 4.00 / 48.68
24. Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) New Generation 2948 4.00 / 49.70
25. Bianca Zeisberg (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Shadow 5641,131 4.00 / 51.65
26. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Legolas Greenleaf832 4.00 / 55.32
27. Inga Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Pretty Lotta L994 4.50 / 63.01
28. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nora 465957 5.00 / 65.43
29. Peter Winkelmann Dr. (RFV Hunteburg) Enno 55669 5.50 / 67.17
30. Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Special Airline1,155 6.25 / 70.91
31. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ci Ci Senjorita410 7.75 / 76.01
32. Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Leonardo`s Da Vinci838 8.00 / 52.53
33. Janina Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Waldargo Top1,256 12.00 / 61.27
34. Miriam Schubert (RV Niedernstöcken e.V.) Can a lot J165 13.00 / 81.99
35. Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Ushi van de Westeres1,235 16.50 / 79.17

12 Springreiter-WB

1. Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.) Moonwalker W933 8.30P
2. Sophie Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Momo 121929 7.70P
3. Christina Keffel (RFV Nordwohlde e.V.) Wilano 421,259 7.40P
4. Christin-Marlen Scheel (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.) Goldi1,267 7.10P
5. Sara Bergmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.) Bluebell1,272 6.80
6. Hannah Kristin Meyer (RSG Meeresberg e. V.) Selina1,273 6.50
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